
£¤50

£¤528

£¤401

£¤520

£¤US1

£¤528

£¤US1

£¤US1

£¤US1

£¤524

£¤46

§̈¦95

§̈¦95

§̈¦95

§̈¦95

§̈¦95

126

205

138

104

103

139

106

225

102

120

137

114

122

244

120

217

435

201

109

216

113

127

100

116

105

111

221
235

226

219

121
214

204

128

108

131

207

203
206 215

129

116

107

200

208

209

140

211

112

125

212

213

135

220

115

228

231

116

222

111

131

233130

209

209

206

142

100

227

220

107

241
141

133

241

222

132

999

230

BEACH RD

HIGHWAY 1

HIGHWAY 528

N KENNEDY PKWY

TIT
AN

 III
 R

D

W NASA CSWY

SAMUEL C PHILLIPS PKWY

HIGHWAY 46

I 9
5 H

W
Y

SO
UT

H 
ST

N COURTENAY PKW
Y

HIGHWAY 50

CO
X 

RD

GR
IS

SO
M 

PK
W

Y

SCHWARTZ RD

TITUSVILL
E RD

BA
NA

NA
 R

IVE
R 

DR

PIN
E S

T

HA
TB

ILL
 RD

HIGHWAY 520

BULL CAMP TR

PIER RD

N INDIAN RIVER DR

ICBM RD

KLONDIKE BEACH TR

PATROL RD

S P
AR

K A
V

PLAYALINDA RD

LAKE DR
W KING ST

N TROPICAL TR

HAMMOCK RD

DAIRY RD

S HOPKINS AV

E HALL RD

S WASHINGTON AV

COLUMBIA BLVD

CHENEY HWY

ST
AT

IC 
TE

ST
 RD

CENTER RD

SATURN CSWY

FAY BLVD

DIXIE WAY

S I
ND

IAN
 R

IVE
R 

TR

NE
 A 

AV

N INDIAN RIVER TR

L POND RD

E NASA CSWY

SEA RAY DR

TUCKER LN
S HIGHWAY 1

N COCOA BLVD

AD
AM

SO
N 

RD

N 
CA

RP
EN

TE
R 

RD

N A
TL

AN
TIC

 AV

SW
 B 

AV

PA
D 

B R
D

S F
IS

KE
 BL

VD

ROBERTS RD

SA
TE

LL
ITE

 BL
VD

JEROME RD

HARRISON ST

RANSOM RD

RANCH RD

HOLDER RD

CAMP RD

BOBCAT 
TR

UNNAMED RD
N 

RA
NG

E R
D

SIS
SO

N 
RD

TROPIC ST

CORAL AV

CITRUS BLVD

SE
 E 

AV

FOLSOM RD

NE C AV

LIONEL RD

SE 22ND ST

JU
DS

ON
 R

D

JAMES RD

BLAKE LEE TR

KINGS HWY
BARNA AV

IRWIN AV

PLUCKEBAUM RD

SE 1ST ST

WI
SC

ON
SI

N 
VIL

LA
GE

 R
D

HAN
GAR

 RD

W MAIN ST

PARRISH RD

FOX LAKE RD

WINDOVER WAY

WILEY AV

TOW WAY

CENTRAL CONTROL RD

TICO RD

ROCKLEDGE BLVD

SE 28TH ST

N 
SIN

GL
ET

ON
 AV

E CRISAFULLI RD

N DIXIE AV

HARRISON RD

HI
GH

WA
Y 4

01

NW
 F 

AV

CIDCO RD

DIXON BLVD

BARTON BLVD

CANGRO ST

RI
DG

EW
OO

D A
V

CANAVERAL GROVES BLVD

CONE RD

SE 5TH ST
SE 3RD ST

GOLFVIEW AV

IRBM RD

W 
OY

ST
ER

 PR
ON

G 
TR

PINE ISLAND RD

N FISKE BLVD

MAIN ST

NW
 C

 AV

PL
AN

TA
TIO

N 
DR

W COCOA BEACH CSWY

CH
AL

LE
NG

ER
 M

EM
OR

IAL
 PK

WY

PE
AC

OC
KS

 P
OC

KE
T R

D

E MAIN ST

ZAMIA DR

MACA RD

HIGHWAY 524

LIG
HTH

OUSE
 RD

FLIGHT CONTROL RD

KUHL TR

MC GRUDER RD

AURANTIA RD

FALCON BLVD

TU
RP

EN
TIN

E R
D

GRANTLINE RD

CHASE HAMMOCK RD

RA
NE

Y R
D

MAYTOWN SPUR DR

INTERNATIONAL AV

FR
ID

AY
 R

D

DEERING PKWY

FP
L A

CC
ES

S T
R

AIRBOAT AV

N HIGHWAY 1

ERIE ST

PALM CRYSTAL TR

IN
DI

AN
 R

IVE
R 

PK
WY

SANDY TR

BA
SIN

 R
D

SHARPIE AV

BANYAN ST

ORLANDO AV

CHERVEN AV

GANDY RD

SHEPARD DR

ONION FARM TR

HAPPY CREEK RD

NW 39TH ST

CUSHMAN DR

TEST RD

E MERRITT AV

BAYFIELD ST

BRIGHT AV

B ST

LO
OP

 R
D

CO
NT

RA
CT

OR
S 

RD

SKYBOLT RD

NW
 G

 AV

NW 30TH ST

DUNN RD

BRYCE ST

BL
AC

K P
OI

NT
 W

ILD
LIF

E D
R

DIANA BLVD

DATE PALM ST

PIONEER RD

ORSINO TR

LLOYD ST

RIVERSIDE DR

MAEBERT RD

SE 10TH ST

BLOUNTS RIDGE RD

BURKHOLM RD

RA
NG

E R
D

BOUNDARY RD

VENETIAN WAY

QUEEN ST

AMY WAY

S R
AN

GE
 R

D

EAGLE NEST TR

LUCAS RD

HELENA DR

COUNTY LINE RD

MARINA RD

FORD RD

SO
NG

 D
R

DAY ST

AVON LN

ANGELICA ST

RAMP

CLIFTON TR

WHEELER RD

N 
BU

RN
ET

T R
D

KIRBY DR

ARON ST

NORA AV

CABBAGE PALM ST

CENTRAL AV

HARBOR DR

PENNSYLVANIA AV

KA
TH

Y D
R

CE
DA

R 
ST

AL
BE

RT
 LN

ORANGE AV

PHILLIS WAY

GU
AV

A S
T

SHILOH CAMP RD

LONDON BLVD

TO
MA

TO
 FA

RM
 R

D

JUDITH AV

EAGLE WAY

FR
ED

A T
R

WHITE DR

FOLEY RD

CALIPH AV

MOORE AV

SPRING ST

NO
VA

 TE
R

JA
SO

N 
ST

AL
DE

N 
AV

MANTH AV

BIO LAB RD

NW 76TH ST

BA
Y A

V

EDDY ST

ANGEL AV

MA
RG

O 
LN

FSA 5 RD

BALI RD

BISHOP RD

FIG ST

JONES TR

PL
EA

SA
NT

 AV

TRADEW
INDS TRLE

E 
ST

SOLSTICE DR

ADA ST

SAB RD

PINETOP BLVD

MA
LL

AR
D 

RD

HOLLY AV

DEE DR

SIR PAGE LN

SP
IR

E 
LN

PINE NEEDLE ST

AVI CT

PA
YN

E 
WA

Y

PARKER ST

DELANNOY AV

WELLS LN

CA
NN

ON
 AV

CITY POINT RD

KIN
G 

RD

SUNSET LN

PIT
 BU

LL
 LN

BEACON 42 RD

PARK AV

TOW WAY

W NASA CSWY PATROL RD

RANSOM RD
UNNAMED RD

UNNAMED RD

N 
IN

DI
AN

 R
IVE

R 
TR

LA
KE

 DR

TIC
O 

RD

HIGHWAY 520

HIGHWAY 50

UNNAMED RD

UNNAMED RD

RAMP

N HIGHWAY 1

UNNAMED RD

NE
 A 

AV

School Board District 1
Consejo Escolar Distrito 1

0 3 61.5 Miles

-
This map was compiled from various sources by 

the Brevard County Supervisor of Elections office.  
Our office claims responsibility for only the 
precinct boundary information displayed,

accurate on the date of this printing.
Este mapa fue compilado de varias fuentes por la oficina de 

Supervisor of Elections del Condado de Brevard. Nuestra oficina 
reclama responsibilidad solo por la informacíon de los límites 
del precinto que se muestra, exacta el día de esta impresión.

2/9/2026

District 1
Distrito 1
Precincts
Precintos
Roads
Carreteras


